N11000004824

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
•				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
· 				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600202936546

04/25/11--01056--016 **87.50

M

SUCRETARY OF STATE

E Buren HAY 1 8 2011

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: i.G.I.R.L.S., Incorporated (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for : \$78.75 \$87.50 \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificate of & Certified Copy & Certificate Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Megan Price Name (Printed or typed) 198 Sanwick Dr. Address Jacksonville, FL 32218 City, State & Zip 850-766-1274 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

iGirlsInc@gmail.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED 11 MAY 16 PM 12: 07

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

April 26, 2011

MEGAN PRICE 198 SANWICK DR JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

SUBJECT: IG.I.R.L.S., INCORPORATED (INSPIRING GIRLS IN REAL LIFE

SITUATIONS)

Ref. Number: W11000023302

We have received your document for IG.I.R.L.S., INCORPORATED (INSPIRING GIRLS IN REAL LIFE SITUATIONS) and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing an application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please remove one of the registered agents name from article VI and signatures. You may have only one registered agent.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch
Regulatory Specialist II
New Filing Section

Letter Number: 611A00010086

ARTICLE I No.	IAME oration shall be: i.G.I.R.L.S., Incorporate	d	
ARTICLE II P	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	198 Sanwick Dr. Jacksonville, FL 32218	 	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
independent, ar	ch the corporation is organized is: vantaged young females in the targe and scholarly women through various , relationships, and spirituality.	eted inner cor programs de	aling with academics, health,
ARTICLE IV I	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in vill be elected and appointed by the e	which the directors executive dire	s are elected and appointed:
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
	×		<u> </u>
Address:		Address:	
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title Address:	
Name and Title Address:			
	REGISTERED AGENT		
Name:	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of (Christina Price	ine registered ager	IL IS:
Address:	11701 Palm Lake Dr. Apt. #1501 Jacksonville, FL 32218		
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Megan Price		
Address:	198 Sanwick Dr.		
	Jacksonville, FL 32218		
	liar with and accept the appointment as registered		tated corporation at the place designated in this to act in this capacity
Total minds 1	Required Signature of Registered Agent		· Date
	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are tru State constitutes a third degree felony as provide		at any false information submitted in a document , F.S.
1/1/1000			F/12/11

Required Signature of Incorporator